Public Transport Bus/Ferry - North Iceland
Summer Schedule: 28.5 — 15.8 2018*

*Note! The bus schedule has not been confirmed, tes presented are according to schedule summer 2017

VISIT AKUREYRI

Route 57: Akureyri - Reykjavik —Akureyri

Ferry schedule is confirmed for summer 2018

Daily: Monday — Sunday & public holidays

Route 56: Akureyri - Egilsstadir- Akureyri

Daily: Monday — Sunday & public holidays

Akureyri 10.15 16.20
Saudarkr. 11.50 17.55
Blonduds 12.31 18.36
Borgarnes 15.18 21.23
Akranes 15.53 21.58
Reykjavik (jsad) 16.44 22.49

2%.23.59
13.56 22.26
18321.45
.28018.58

G918
09.00

.23
17

Akureyri
Fnjoskarbra
Godafoss
Skutustadir
Myvatn
Egilsstadi

15.35
16.05
16.20
16.50
17.05
19.06

12.40

12.10
11.55
281,
11.10

09.0¢

Route 79: Akureyri — Husavik — Porshofri* — Husavik — Akureyri
Sunday &uplic holidays

Monday — Friday

Saturday

Husavik* | 09.50
Asbyrgit* |10.44
Kopasket*¥11.11
Raufarhofm11.45
poérshofri*  12.33

Akureyri 08.21 14.54 18.00
Godafoss  09.05 15.38 18.44
Husavik 09.44 16.17 19.

07.57 4r1.17.47
07.03 111933
06.2424016.24

16.20
15.26
14.59
14.25
13.37

Akureyri 15.4Qp 11.47
Goéafosi 16.2411.03

Huasavik | 17.03| 10.24

Akureyri 09.21 19.27
Godafoss  10.05 20.11

Huasavik 10.44 20.5

Husavik* |10.50
Asbyrgir* [11.44
Képasket*v12.11
Raufarhofr 12.45
porshofri*  13.33

08.57 18.48
08.13 18.
07.34 17.2p

17.2

16.24
15.59

15.25

14.37]

** Note that the route Husavik — bérshofn — Hasavéalg upon request and must be booked with minirdumurs advance (+354) 540 2700.

Route 78: Akureyri — Siglufjérour — Akureyri

Monday — Friday Saturdays Sunday& public holidays
Akureyri 08.15 13.15 16.30 a16.36 b19.307.57 10.41 16.11 a18.10 b21.2[Y 15.40 18.3% 11.4120.1
Litli Arskogur | 08.45 13.45 17.00 a17.09 b204097.21 10.11 15.41 al17.32 b20.3 16.1019.09] 11.11 19.3
Dalvik 08.50 13.50 17.05 al7.15 13q.07.10 10.00 15.30 a17.20 b20.20| NO BUSSES 16.1519.14] 11.00 19.2
Olafsfjordur ¢ 09.10 14.10 17.25 06.56 09.46 15.16 16.35 10.485.51
Siglufjréur ~ 09.25 14.26 17.41 06.40 09.30 15.00 10.30

a) Only available Tuesdays b) Only available aonbays, Wednesdays and Fridays
Ferry to/from Hrisey - 15 min sailing (all year)

From Hrisey

From Arskégssandur 07.20 09.30 11.30 13.30018.3.30 19.30 21.30 23.30
07.00 09.00 11.00 131300 17.00 19.00 21.00 23.00
Note! 7.00 (7.20) Saturdays & 9.00 (9.20) Sundayg opon request. 7.00 dep not availablendays

Ferry to/from Grimsey - 3hrs sailing (1.june — 31.agust)

From Dalvik: Mon, Wed, Thur, Fri & Sundays at 09.8fiving Grimsey at 12.00
FromGrimse. Mon, Wec & Fri 17.0C, arr. Dalvik at 20.00. Thurs at 14.0((17.00), Sun at 16.((12.00)

Pre-booking recommended!
Tickets at the Tourist Info in
Hof. Price(adults)3.5000neway.

Note! If traveling with bus, route 78. Stop
is at Litli Arskogur, approx. 15 min walk
down to the harbour. Phone on ferry +354
695 5544. Price (adults) 1.500 roundtrip.

Bus Prices:

From/To | Reykjavik| Siglufjoréur | Dalvik | Litli Olafsfjpraur Myvatn | Egilsstadir| Husavikl boérshofp  Godafoss
Mjoédd Arskégs Reykjahlio Fossholl

Akureyri | 10.120 2.760 1.840  1.380 2.300 2.760 8.280 2.760 7.820 1.380
Tickets 22 6 4 3 5 6 18 6 17 3

Buy Tickets

Tickets can be bought on-board the busses (with cas ‘; ________ ! "“:

[credit cards) and in Hof & Gasoline stations: Olis ' S, e

Tryggvabraut 1. Prices in Isk. : % 8

B u S_Sto ps S\ELUEJORDUR :

All main bus stops are located centrally in towns/ e

villages. Extra drop off/on - available upon reques oo 'y

Other Services

Free internet-access, luggage storage & electricity
No pre-booking of seats/luggage space. The schedule

is subject to change e.g. due to weather.

Information and requests:
Telephone: (+354) 540 2700 (07.00 — 22.00 daily)
Web:www.straeto.is Email: fyrirspurnir@straeto.is

DALVK
95

AKUREIRI
g

79I

REVKJAHLID
5%

MIVATH
5%

EGILSSTADIR
546

56 n—




